Joe

CHANGEGEAR
VALE

Rider Number Forename
11 Dave
12 Dafydd
13 Ruth
14 Catheine
16 Nigel
17 Miguel
18 Gareth
1 Tree
2 Trevor
3 Sam
4 Joanna
6 Phil
7 John
8 Russell
9 Oliver
10 Geraint
22 Mark
23 Chris
24 Matthew
25 Byron
26 James
27 Stephen
28 Sophie
29 David
30 Mark
31 Hugh
33 Mark
35 David
36 Josh
37 Sarah
38 Lewis
39 Sara
40 John
41 LI?r
42 Martin
43 Nicky
44 N
45 Steven
46 Keri
47 Martyn
48 Huw
49 Jonathan
50 Gareth
51 Stephen
52 Rita

Change Gear 2015
Vale Sportive
Surname Gender
Hebbes Male
Hughes Male
Mclees Female

Mears Female
Salter Male
Sutcliffe Male
Williams Male
Brotherton Female
Cassam Male
Chucas Male
Church Female
Dutfield Male
Finch Male
Gardner Male
Gray Male
Healan Male
Balding Male
Banner Male
Barker Male
Biz Male
Brennan Male
Chapman Male
Clarke Female
Coulling Male
Cox Male
Currell Male
Davies Male
Davies Male
Dowdall Male
Draper Female
Edwards Male
El-Khatib Female
Evans Male
Evans Male
Fido Male
Harrison Male
Harrison Male
Hooper Male
Hutchinson Female
Ingham Male
James Male
Jones Male
Jones Male
King Male
Kingdon Female

Joe

CHANGEGEAR

VALE

ChipTime
02:49:02
04:14:06
04:49:31
06:55:50
06:35:59
03:53:36
04:37:01
03:59:57
02:15:41
05:30:21
04:05:59
03:38:23
05:34:56
06:35:58
02:23:46
05:17:44
05:50:45
07:33:08
07:40:18
05:21:15
07:11:13
05:22:27
06:37:49
05:57:15
06:08:31
07:19:46
06:16:29
06:36:14
06:24:14
07:34:19
07:33:34
04:36:09
06:32:14
07:01:22
07:01:24
04:25:32
04:42:41
07:01:24
03:16:08
07:40:25
06:17:47
06:18:30
06:36:15
07:36:33
07:05:28

Category
38 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
38 Miles
38 Miles
58 Miles
95 Miles
58 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
38 Miles
58 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles



53
54
56
57
58
59
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
70
71
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Craig
Chris
David
Tony
Kieran
Christopher
Sarah
Robert
Neil
Matthew
Jonathan
Andrew
Anne
lan
Paul
Dean
Keith
Geraint
James
Steve
Tim
Kathryn
Belinda
Andrew
Julian
Chris
Gary
Neil
Andrew
Catherine
Sonia
Richard
Simon
Andrea
Kevin
Matthew
Tim
Mark
Sian
Andrew
Paul
Leona
Rhys
Mark
Stephen
Guy
Hazel
Adrian
James
Jonathan
Peter

Lambert
Lewis
Moore
Moss
Mulrooney
Myhill
Nute
Powell
Reynolds
Rowlands
Ruck
Sage
Salvage
Spilsbury
Turner
Ware
White
Williams
Williams
Atkinson
Bailey
Bates
Bauer
Bostock
Boswall
Burdett
Burridge
Cole
Cole
Colleypriest
Cox
Craythorne
Cryer
Darlington
Davies
Davies
Day-Thompson
Dineen
England
Evans
Evans
Evans
Evans
Faulkner
Fifield
Frankling
Gambling
Gensty
Gibson
Gray
Grehan

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

06:26:11
07:02:30
06:51:31
07:40:16
07:23:33
07:23:39
07:44:31
06:01:03
05:15:28
07:32:41
05:23:55
07:32:33
07:44:31
06:40:25
06:18:38
04:25:30
06:17:49
05:44:01
06:32:56
04:34:16
05:05:56
05:05:25
04:59:57
03:40:05
04:24:19
04:53:46
03:26:04
04:26:21
04:26:13
06:24:15
04:01:13
03:55:07
04:59:54
04:40:00
03:20:22
03:47:22
03:45:32
04:34:54
05:27:16
03:39:54
03:56:25
03:56:24
03:56:13
04:45:13
04:39:52
04:36:57
03:51:23
04:36:53
04:33:05
04:05:00
04:53:47

95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
161

Rebecca
Thomas
Philip
Haydn
James
Allan
Alex
Sharon
Jon
Dylan
Ashley
Rasa
Grant
Stephen
Justin
Greg
Jordan
Martin
Anthony
Adrian
Adrian
Rhydian
Stuart
lan
Emma
Sion
Greg
Paul
Kerry
Rachel
Jocelyn
Graham
Christina
Mark
Melinda
Ben
Rhydian
Mel
Andrew
Catherine
Stephen
Adam
Jason
James
Richard
James
lan
Kate
Michael
Stephanie
Richard

Groves
Hains
Hains

Hartnell

Hodgson
Hodgson

Hortop

Hortop

Hughes

Hughes

Humphreys
Jablonskyte

Jenkins
Jones
Jones
Kelly
Kibble

Kitchene
Lawrence
Lewis
Lewis
Lloyd
Mitchell
Mock

Morgan

Morgan
Neary

Newman
Newman
Owen
Peacock
Pickersgill
Pickersgill
Price
Pruchnie
Pruchnie
Reston
Rockett
Rowlands
Rowlands
Ryder
Sawyer
Sheppard

Sidford
Skone
Smith

Southwell

Strong
Swain
Swain

Thomas

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

05:13:23
04:52:54
04:52:52
03:32:56
04:24:13
04:24:16
04:38:58
04:38:57
03:53:36
05:29:38
03:47:21
03:51:21
03:41:47
03:50:29
03:20:21
05:13:50
03:22:30
04:33:08
05:02:08
04:31:39
03:41:49
04:22:07
04:30:14
03:11:22
04:45:47
05:31:00
04:45:12
03:53:36
03:51:39
04:40:05
04:39:53
04:57:22
04:57:23
04:26:54
06:21:58
06:17:38
03:21:49
04:15:57
03:48:21
03:48:31
03:34:23
03:46:12
06:34:38
03:38:24
02:38:17
04:26:57
03:11:24
03:38:12
04:45:33
04:45:46
05:27:07

58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles



162
163
164
165
166
167
170
171
172
173
174
175
177
178
179
180
182
183
184
185
186
187
189
190
193
199
242
243
244
245
246
250
197
198
194
195
200
196
241
249
248
261

Richard
Katja
Amanda
Cliff
Gareth
Antony
Clare
Gavin
Sarah
Vicky
Sarah
Timothy
Catherine
Robert

Kevin Anthony

Stephen
Pamela
Michelle
Eleri
Andrew
Alan
Clare
Clive
Alison
Richard
Adam
Scott
Matthew
Michael
Peter
Jon
Arthur
Justin
Jason
David
Richard
Andy
Rod
Dafydd
Phil
Gafyn
Chris

Thomas
Timmermann
Tristram
Vanstone
Wakefield
Williams
Boobier
Bown
Evans
Ford
Fry
Gunning
Hooper
Howls
Jones
Pearce
Prema
Rivett
Rogers
Sword
Walters
Walters
Wilkins
Williams
Thomas
Chapman
Short
Chianese
Gray
Makismovie
Russill
Thomas
Phillips
Scanlom
Gray
Powles
Rees
Short
Thomas
Carletton
Meredith
TRUE

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

04:13:31
04:05:01
06:24:15
03:36:56
04:14:38
03:46:20
03:46:36
03:04:56
02:39:38
02:40:40
03:46:36
02:29:38
03:14:59
02:37:48
02:10:15
02:31:34
03:59:56
02:43:22
02:19:32
03:59:33
03:26:17
03:26:19
02:48:26
03:14:58
07:10:39
04:45:18
04:03:58
03:46:42
03:20:06
02:56:08
04:06:16
02:48:28
06:59:59
06:59:51
03:21:50
05:30:05
04:45:18
04:04:03
04:22:16
03:32:43
03:32:18
03:32:23

58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
38 Miles
38 Miles
38 Miles
38 Miles
38 Miles
38 Miles
38 Miles
38 Miles
38 Miles
38 Miles
38 Miles
38 Miles
38 Miles
38 Miles
38 Miles
38 Miles
38 Miles
38 Miles
95 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
38 Miles
38 Miles
58 Miles
38 Miles
95 Miles
95 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
58 Miles
38 Miles
38 Miles
38 Miles



