

Change Gear 2015 Vale Sportive



Rider Number	Forename	Surname	Gender	ChipTime	Category
11	Dave	Hebbes	Male	02:49:02	38 Miles
12	Dafydd	Hughes	Male	04:14:06	58 Miles
13	Ruth	Mclees	Female	04:49:31	58 Miles
14	Catheine	Mears	Female	06:55:50	95 Miles
16	Nigel	Salter	Male	06:35:59	95 Miles
17	Miguel	Sutcliffe	Male	03:53:36	58 Miles
18	Gareth	Williams	Male	04:37:01	58 Miles
1	Tree	Brotherton	Female	03:59:57	38 Miles
2	Trevor	Cassam	Male	02:15:41	38 Miles
3	Sam	Chucas	Male	05:30:21	58 Miles
4	Joanna	Church	Female	04:05:59	95 Miles
6	Phil	Dutfield	Male	03:38:23	58 Miles
7	John	Finch	Male	05:34:56	95 Miles
8	Russell	Gardner	Male	06:35:58	95 Miles
9	Oliver	Gray	Male	02:23:46	38 Miles
10	Geraint	Healan	Male	05:17:44	58 Miles
22	Mark	Balding	Male	05:50:45	95 Miles
23	Chris	Banner	Male	07:33:08	95 Miles
24	Matthew	Barker	Male	07:40:18	95 Miles
25	Byron	Biz	Male	05:21:15	95 Miles
26	James	Brennan	Male	07:11:13	95 Miles
27	Stephen	Chapman	Male	05:22:27	95 Miles
28	Sophie	Clarke	Female	06:37:49	95 Miles
29	David	Coulling	Male	05:57:15	95 Miles
30	Mark	Cox	Male	06:08:31	95 Miles
31	Hugh	Currell	Male	07:19:46	95 Miles
33	Mark	Davies	Male	06:16:29	95 Miles
35	David	Davies	Male	06:36:14	95 Miles
36	Josh	Dowdall	Male	06:24:14	95 Miles
37	Sarah	Draper	Female	07:34:19	95 Miles
38	Lewis	Edwards	Male	07:33:34	95 Miles
39	Sara	El-Khatib	Female	04:36:09	95 Miles
40	John	Evans	Male	06:32:14	95 Miles
41	Ll?r	Evans	Male	07:01:22	95 Miles
42	Martin	Fido	Male	07:01:24	95 Miles
43	Nicky	Harrison	Male	04:25:32	95 Miles
44	N	Harrison	Male	04:42:41	95 Miles
45	Steven	Hooper	Male	07:01:24	95 Miles
46	Keri	Hutchinson	Female	03:16:08	95 Miles
47	Martyn	Ingham	Male	07:40:25	95 Miles
48	Huw	James	Male	06:17:47	95 Miles
49	Jonathan	Jones	Male	06:18:30	95 Miles
50	Gareth	Jones	Male	06:36:15	95 Miles
51	Stephen	King	Male	07:36:33	95 Miles
52	Rita	Kingdon	Female	07:05:28	95 Miles
		0			

53	Craig	Lambert	Male	06:26:11	95 Miles
54	Chris	Lewis	Male	07:02:30	95 Miles
56	David	Moore	Male	06:51:31	95 Miles
57	Tony	Moss	Male	07:40:16	95 Miles
58	Kieran	Mulrooney	Male	07:23:33	95 Miles
59	Christopher	Myhill	Male	07:23:39	95 Miles
60	Sarah	Nute	Female	07:44:31	95 Miles
62	Robert	Powell	Male	06:01:03	95 Miles
63	Neil	Reynolds	Male	05:15:28	95 Miles
64	Matthew	Rowlands	Male	07:32:41	95 Miles
65	Jonathan	Ruck	Male	05:23:55	95 Miles
66	Andrew	Sage	Male	07:32:33	95 Miles
67	Anne	Salvage	Female	07:44:31	95 Miles
68	lan	Spilsbury	Male	06:40:25	95 Miles
70	Paul	Turner	Male	06:18:38	95 Miles
71	Dean	Ware	Male	04:25:30	95 Miles
72	Keith	White	Male	06:17:49	95 Miles
74	Geraint	Williams	Male	05:44:01	95 Miles
75	James	Williams	Male	06:32:56	95 Miles
76	Steve	Atkinson	Male	04:34:16	58 Miles
77	Tim	Bailey	Male	05:05:56	58 Miles
78	Kathryn	Bates	Female	05:05:25	58 Miles
79	Belinda	Bauer	Female	04:59:57	58 Miles
80	Andrew	Bostock	Male	03:40:05	58 Miles
81	Julian	Boswall	Male	04:24:19	58 Miles
82	Chris	Burdett	Male	04:53:46	58 Miles
83	Gary	Burridge	Male	03:26:04	58 Miles
84	Neil	Cole	Male	04:26:21	58 Miles
85	Andrew	Cole	Male	04:26:13	58 Miles
86	Catherine	Colleypriest	Female	06:24:15	58 Miles
87	Sonia	Cox	Female	04:01:13	58 Miles
88	Richard	Craythorne	Male	03:55:07	58 Miles
89	Simon	Cryer	Male	04:59:54	58 Miles
90	Andrea	Darlington	Female	04:40:00	58 Miles
91	Kevin	Davies	Male	03:20:22	58 Miles
92	Matthew	Davies	Male	03:47:22	58 Miles
93	Tim	Davies Day-Thompson	Male	03:45:32	58 Miles
93 94	Mark	Dineen	Male	04:34:54	58 Miles
97	Sian	England	Female	05:27:16	58 Miles
98	Andrew	Evans	Male	03:39:54	58 Miles
98 99			Male		58 Miles
	Paul	Evans		03:56:25	
100	Leona	Evans	Female	03:56:24	58 Miles
101	Rhys	Evans	Male	03:56:13	58 Miles
102	Mark	Faulkner	Male	04:45:13	58 Miles
103	Stephen	Fifield	Male	04:39:52	58 Miles
104	Guy	Frankling	Male	04:36:57	58 Miles
105	Hazel	Gambling	Male	03:51:23	58 Miles
106	Adrian	Gensty	Male	04:36:53	58 Miles
107	James	Gibson	Male	04:33:05	58 Miles
108	Jonathan	Gray	Male	04:05:00	58 Miles
109	Peter	Grehan	Male	04:53:47	58 Miles

110	Rebecca	Groves	Female	05:13:23	58 Miles
111	Thomas	Hains	Male	04:52:54	58 Miles
112	Philip	Hains	Male	04:52:52	58 Miles
113	Haydn	Hartnell	Male	03:32:56	58 Miles
114	James	Hodgson	Male	04:24:13	58 Miles
115	Allan	Hodgson	Male	04:24:16	58 Miles
116	Alex	Hortop	Male	04:38:58	58 Miles
117	Sharon	Hortop	Female	04:38:57	58 Miles
118	Jon	Hughes	Male	03:53:36	58 Miles
119	Dylan	Hughes	Male	05:29:38	58 Miles
120	Ashley	Humphreys	Male	03:47:21	58 Miles
121	Rasa	Jablonskyte	Female	03:51:21	58 Miles
122	Grant	Jenkins	Male	03:41:47	58 Miles
123	Stephen	Jones	Male	03:50:29	58 Miles
124	Justin	Jones	Male	03:20:21	58 Miles
125	Greg	Kelly	Male	05:13:50	58 Miles
126	Jordan	Kibble	Male	03:22:30	58 Miles
127	Martin	Kitchene	Male	04:33:08	58 Miles
128	Anthony	Lawrence	Male	05:02:08	58 Miles
129	Adrian	Lewis	Male	04:31:39	58 Miles
130	Adrian	Lewis	Male	03:41:49	58 Miles
131	Rhydian	Lloyd	Male	04:22:07	58 Miles
132	Stuart	Mitchell	Male	04:30:14	58 Miles
133	lan	Mock	Male	03:11:22	58 Miles
134	Emma	Morgan	Female	04:45:47	58 Miles
135	Sion	Morgan	Male	05:31:00	58 Miles
136	Greg	Neary	Male	04:45:12	58 Miles
137	Paul	Newman	Male	03:53:36	58 Miles
138	Kerry	Newman	Male	03:51:39	58 Miles
139	Rachel	Owen	Female	04:40:05	58 Miles
140	Jocelyn	Peacock	Female	04:39:53	58 Miles
141	Graham	Pickersgill	Male	04:57:22	58 Miles
142	Christina	Pickersgill	Female	04:57:23	58 Miles
143	Mark	Price	Male	04:26:54	58 Miles
144	Melinda	Pruchnie	Female	06:21:58	58 Miles
145	Ben	Pruchnie	Male	06:17:38	58 Miles
146	Rhydian	Reston	Male	03:21:49	58 Miles
147	Mel	Rockett	Male	04:15:57	58 Miles
148	Andrew	Rowlands	Male	03:48:21	58 Miles
149	Catherine	Rowlands	Female	03:48:31	58 Miles
150	Stephen	Ryder	Male	03:34:23	58 Miles
151	Adam	Sawyer	Male	03:46:12	58 Miles
152	Jason	Sheppard	Male	06:34:38	58 Miles
153	James	Sidford	Male	03:38:24	58 Miles
154	Richard	Skone	Male	02:38:17	58 Miles
155	James	Smith	Male	04:26:57	58 Miles
156	lan	Southwell	Male	03:11:24	58 Miles
157	Kate	Strong	Female	03:38:12	58 Miles
158	Michael	Swain	Male	04:45:33	58 Miles
159	Stephanie	Swain	Female	04:45:46	58 Miles
161	Richard	Thomas	Male	05:27:07	58 Miles
101	Michalu	Homas	iviaic	03.27.07	20 IAIIIC2

163 Katja Timmermann Female 04:05:01 58 Miles 164 Amanda Tristram Female 06:24:15 58 Miles 165 Cliff Vanstone Male 03:36:56 58 Miles 166 Gareth Wakefield Male 04:14:38 58 Miles 167 Antony Williams Male 03:46:20 58 Miles 170 Clare Boobier Female 03:46:36 38 Miles 171 Gavin Bown Male 03:04:56 38 Miles 172 Sarah Evans Female 02:39:38 38 Miles 173 Vicky Ford Female 02:40:40 38 Miles 174 Sarah Fry Female 03:46:36 38 Miles 175 Timothy Gunning Male 02:29:38 38 Miles 177 Catherine Hooper Female 03:14:59 38 Miles 178 Robert Howls
165 Cliff Vanstone Male 03:36:56 58 Miles 166 Gareth Wakefield Male 04:14:38 58 Miles 167 Antony Williams Male 03:46:20 58 Miles 170 Clare Boobier Female 03:46:36 38 Miles 171 Gavin Bown Male 03:04:56 38 Miles 172 Sarah Evans Female 02:39:38 38 Miles 173 Vicky Ford Female 02:40:40 38 Miles 174 Sarah Fry Female 03:46:36 38 Miles 175 Timothy Gunning Male 02:29:38 38 Miles 177 Catherine Hooper Female 03:14:59 38 Miles 178 Robert Howls Male 02:37:48 38 Miles 179 Kevin Anthony Jones Male 02:10:15 38 Miles
166 Gareth Wakefield Male 04:14:38 58 Miles 167 Antony Williams Male 03:46:20 58 Miles 170 Clare Boobier Female 03:46:36 38 Miles 171 Gavin Bown Male 03:04:56 38 Miles 172 Sarah Evans Female 02:39:38 38 Miles 173 Vicky Ford Female 02:40:40 38 Miles 174 Sarah Fry Female 03:46:36 38 Miles 175 Timothy Gunning Male 02:29:38 38 Miles 177 Catherine Hooper Female 03:14:59 38 Miles 178 Robert Howls Male 02:37:48 38 Miles 179 Kevin Anthony Jones Male 02:10:15 38 Miles
167 Antony Williams Male 03:46:20 58 Miles 170 Clare Boobier Female 03:46:36 38 Miles 171 Gavin Bown Male 03:04:56 38 Miles 172 Sarah Evans Female 02:39:38 38 Miles 173 Vicky Ford Female 02:40:40 38 Miles 174 Sarah Fry Female 03:46:36 38 Miles 175 Timothy Gunning Male 02:29:38 38 Miles 177 Catherine Hooper Female 03:14:59 38 Miles 178 Robert Howls Male 02:37:48 38 Miles 179 Kevin Anthony Jones Male 02:10:15 38 Miles
170 Clare Boobier Female 03:46:36 38 Miles 171 Gavin Bown Male 03:04:56 38 Miles 172 Sarah Evans Female 02:39:38 38 Miles 173 Vicky Ford Female 02:40:40 38 Miles 174 Sarah Fry Female 03:46:36 38 Miles 175 Timothy Gunning Male 02:29:38 38 Miles 177 Catherine Hooper Female 03:14:59 38 Miles 178 Robert Howls Male 02:37:48 38 Miles 179 Kevin Anthony Jones Male 02:10:15 38 Miles
171 Gavin Bown Male 03:04:56 38 Miles 172 Sarah Evans Female 02:39:38 38 Miles 173 Vicky Ford Female 02:40:40 38 Miles 174 Sarah Fry Female 03:46:36 38 Miles 175 Timothy Gunning Male 02:29:38 38 Miles 177 Catherine Hooper Female 03:14:59 38 Miles 178 Robert Howls Male 02:37:48 38 Miles 179 Kevin Anthony Jones Male 02:10:15 38 Miles
172 Sarah Evans Female 02:39:38 38 Miles 173 Vicky Ford Female 02:40:40 38 Miles 174 Sarah Fry Female 03:46:36 38 Miles 175 Timothy Gunning Male 02:29:38 38 Miles 177 Catherine Hooper Female 03:14:59 38 Miles 178 Robert Howls Male 02:37:48 38 Miles 179 Kevin Anthony Jones Male 02:10:15 38 Miles
173 Vicky Ford Female 02:40:40 38 Miles 174 Sarah Fry Female 03:46:36 38 Miles 175 Timothy Gunning Male 02:29:38 38 Miles 177 Catherine Hooper Female 03:14:59 38 Miles 178 Robert Howls Male 02:37:48 38 Miles 179 Kevin Anthony Jones Male 02:10:15 38 Miles
174 Sarah Fry Female 03:46:36 38 Miles 175 Timothy Gunning Male 02:29:38 38 Miles 177 Catherine Hooper Female 03:14:59 38 Miles 178 Robert Howls Male 02:37:48 38 Miles 179 Kevin Anthony Jones Male 02:10:15 38 Miles
Timothy Gunning Male 02:29:38 38 Miles Catherine Hooper Female 03:14:59 38 Miles Robert Howls Male 02:37:48 38 Miles Kevin Anthony Jones Male 02:10:15 38 Miles
177CatherineHooperFemale03:14:5938 Miles178RobertHowlsMale02:37:4838 Miles179Kevin AnthonyJonesMale02:10:1538 Miles
178 Robert Howls Male 02:37:48 38 Miles 179 Kevin Anthony Jones Male 02:10:15 38 Miles
179 Kevin Anthony Jones Male 02:10:15 38 Miles
·
180 Stephen Pearce Male 02:31:34 38 Miles
Pamela Prema Female 03:59:56 38 Miles
183 Michelle Rivett Female 02:43:22 38 Miles
184 Eleri Rogers Female 02:19:32 38 Miles
185 Andrew Sword Male 03:59:33 38 Miles
186 Alan Walters Male 03:26:17 38 Miles
187 Clare Walters Female 03:26:19 38 Miles
189 Clive Wilkins Male 02:48:26 38 Miles
190 Alison Williams Female 03:14:58 38 Miles
193 Richard Thomas Male 07:10:39 95 Miles
199 Adam Chapman Male 04:45:18 58 Miles
Scott Short Male 04:03:58 58 Miles
243 Matthew Chianese Male 03:46:42 58 Miles
Michael Gray Male 03:20:06 38 Miles
Peter Makismovie Male 02:56:08 38 Miles
246 Jon Russill Male 04:06:16 58 Miles
250 Arthur Thomas Male 02:48:28 38 Miles
197 Justin Phillips Male 06:59:59 95 Miles
198 Jason Scanlom Male 06:59:51 95 Miles
194 David Gray Male 03:21:50 58 Miles
195 Richard Powles Male 05:30:05 58 Miles
200 Andy Rees Male 04:45:18 58 Miles
196 Rod Short Male 04:04:03 58 Miles
241 Dafydd Thomas Male 04:22:16 58 Miles
Phil Carletton Male 03:32:43 38 Miles
248 Gafyn Meredith Male 03:32:18 38 Miles
261 Chris TRUE Male 03:32:23 38 Miles